14.04.2022

10.08.2022
30.08.2022

19.08.2022
22.10.2022

24.12.2022
13.01.2023

DATE
18.04.2022

20.04.2022
25.04.2022

07.05.2022

13.06.2022
20.07.2022
25.08.2022
03.08.2022
14.08.2022
22.08.2022
05.09.2022
10.09.2022
14.09.2022
01.10.2022
14.10.2022
21.10.2022
27.10.2022
31.10.2022
14.11.2022
08.11.2022
16.11.2022

02.01.2023

07.01.2023

18.01.2023

26.01.2023

Baisakhi

Rakhsha Bandhan
Teej

Janamasthmi
Diwali

Christmas Day
Lohri

PARTICULAR

Drawing
Competition
Well dressed Comp.

Maintenance of N/B

Mother’s Day

Father’s Day
English Rhymes
English calligraphy/
Punjabi Calligraphy
Independence Day
Hindi Calligraphy
Teacher’s Day
National
Grandparent’s Day
Story Telling
Birthday of
mahatma Gandhi Ji
Well dressed
English Calligraphy
Punjabi calligraphy
Hindi Calligraphy
Children’s Day
Guru Nanak Dev Ji’s
Birthday

Sports Day

Guru Gobind Singh

Ji’s Birthday
Maintance of N/B

Drawing Comp.

Republic Day

National Convent Sen. Sec. School

ACTIVITIY SCHEDULE
SESSION 2023-23

Class: Nry to llird

FESTIVALS
Dance , Bhangra , Gidda based on
Punjabi folk
Dance
Dance , Bhangra , Gidda based on
Punjabi folk
Dance, Yellow dress
Greeting , How to celebrate Diwali
Article
Red Dress
Lohri

Class: Nry. to llird
ACTIVITIES

(Incharge: class Teacher)

Incharge: class Teacher)
(Incharge: Class Teacher)

Dance (Nry to UKG)

(Incharge:

(Incharge:
(Incharge:

(Incharge:
(Incharge:

(Incharge:
(Incharge:

Class Teacher)

Class Teacher)
Class Teacher)

Class Teacher)
Class Teacher)

Class Teacher)
Class Teacher)

CLASSES

Nry. to 3

Nry. to 3

Nry. to 3

Nry. to 3

Greetings , Photo frame , Write some lines on mother (Ist to 3"’)

(Incharge: Class Teacher)

Greetings , Photo frame , Write some lines on Father

(Incharge: Class Teacher)
(Incharge: Saman Mam)

(Incharge: class Teacher)

Incharge: class Teacher)

Tri Color dress , Hand band , Making flag and colour it

Incharge : Saman Mam
(Incharge: class Teacher)

(Incharge: Class Teacher)
(Incharge: Class Teacher)
(Incharge: Class Teacher)
(Incharge: Class Teacher)
(Incharge: Class Teacher)
(Incharge: Class Teacher)
(Incharge: Class Teacher)
(Incharge: Class Teacher)
(Incharge: Class Teacher)
Incharge: Class Teacher)

Sonia Goyal + Raman DP

(Incharge: Class Teacher)

(Incharge: Class Teacher)

(Incharge: Class Teacher)

Flag making (1** to 3™) (Incharge: Class Teacher)

Nry. to 3

nd d

2", 3"
Nry. to 3
Ist to 3™
Nry. to 3
Ist.to 3"
Nry. to 3
Nry.to 3

Nry. to 3

Nry.to 3

Nry.to3 .

Nry. to 3

Nry.to3 .

Ist to 3"

Nry.to3 .

st rd

1" to3

Nry. to 3

st rd

1 to3

Nry. to 3

Nry. to 3

Nry. to 3

rd

rd

rd

rd

rd

rd

rd

d

rd

rd

rd

rd

rd

rd

rd

rd

rd

rd

rd

rd

Ist . to 3"

Nry. to UKG
Ist to 3"

1st to 3rd
1st to 3rd

Nry. to 3"
Nry. to 3"






